
Los Banos Unified School District 
2023-24 Bell Schedules 

 

 SB 328 LATE START EFFECTIVE, 2022-23. 

 

Los Banos USD Preschool,   827-2241 
HME, MSE, RME, & Westside Union 

Morning Session Afternoon Session 
8:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. 12:30 p.m. to 3:30 p.m. 

 

TK Center  
827-1031 

Regular A.M. Session 
Start/End 

A.M. Min Day/Wed 
Start/End 

Regular P.M. Session 
Start/End 

P.M. Min Day/Wed 
Start/End 

7:40 – 11:25 7:40 – 10:45 11:45 – 3:30 11:05 – 2:10 
 

KINDERGARTEN Regular Day Instruction  
Instruction: Start/End 

All Wednesdays are a Minimum Day 
Instruction: Start/End 

Charleston Elem.  826-5270 8:00 – 11:45 8:00 – 11:05 
Volta Elem.   826-2912 8:00 – 11:45 8:00 – 11:05 
Grasslands Elem.  826-2122 8:10 – 11:55 8:10 – 11:15 
Henry Miller Elem. 826-3816 8:20 – 12:05 8:20 – 11:25 
Lorena Falasco Elem. 827-5834 8:20 – 12:05 8:20 – 11:25 
Los Banos Elem.  826-4981 8:25 – 12:10 8:25 – 11:30 
Mercey Springs Elem. 827-0302 8:20 – 12:00 8:20 – 11:20 
R.M. Miano Elem. 826-3877 8:25 – 12:10 8:25 – 11:30 
Westside Union Elem. 827-9390 8:25 – 12:10 8:25 – 11:30 

 

ELEMENTARY SCHEDULE 
1st - 6th 

1st Bell 
Instruction 

Starts  
Dismissal  

1st -3rd 
Dismissal  
4th – 6th  

-Dismissal- 
All Wednesdays 

are a Min day  
Charleston Elem.   826-5270 7:55 8:00 2:20 2:20 1:20 
Volta Elem.   826-2912 7:55 8:00 2:20 2:20 1:20 
Grasslands Elem.  826-2122 8:05 8:10 2:20 2:45 1:40 
Henry Miller Elem. 826-3816 8:15 8:20 2:30 2:55 1:50 
Lorena Falasco Elem 827-5834 8:15 8:20 2:30 2:55 1:50 
Los Banos Elem.  826-4981 8:20 8:25 2:35 3:00 1:55 
Mercey Springs Elem. 827-0302 8:15 8:20 2:30 2:55 1:50 
R.M. Miano Elem. 826-3877 8:20 8:25 2:35 3:00 1:55 
Westside Union Elem. 827-9390 8:20 8:25 2:35 3:00 1:55 

 

SECONDARY SCHEDULES, 7th – 12th 
Regular Day Instruction 

SECONDARY PLC & MIN DAY Dismissal 
1st Bell Start & Dismissal 

Creekside Junior HS        826-1005 8:45 8:50 – 3:25 
PLC 

2:05 
Minimum Day 

1:45 

Los Banos Junior HS      826-0867 8:45 8:50 – 3:25 
PLC 

2:05 
Minimum Day 

1:45 

Los Banos High School       826-6033 8:25 8:30 – 3:40 
Min Day & PLC Day 

1:49 
All other Wednesdays 

2:45 

San Luis High School      826-8410 8:25 8:30 – 2:00 12:00 

Pacheco High School      827-4506 8:25 8:30 – 3:40 
Min & PLC Day 

 1:55 
All other Wednesdays 

2:30 

 

This is a summary of Schools Start/End Schedules. Please contact your schools for specific Bell/Recess Schedules.  

District Office, 826-3801 – Open from 8:00 to 5:00 PM, closed 12:00 PM to 1:00 PM / Transportation Office, (209) 826-3195  


